Features:
Application: Hallways, Entryways, Walkways, Safety and Security Lighting,
Architectural Highlights, Wall Surfaces, Corners, Columns
Source: Triple Tube 4-Pin Compact Fluorescent, High Pressure Sodium,
Metal Halide, Pulse Start Metal Halide
Material: Die-cast Aluminum Housing, Powder Coat Finish,
Clear Tempered Glass Lens
Mounting: Cast-in Template for mounting over electrical box
Listing: CSA Listed for wet locations
Accessories:
Photocell: Field Installed 120V or 208-277V
Wall Pack Series
Round Architectural Wall Light
AWLH
Spero Electric Corporation
1790 Miller Parkway  Streetsboro, OH 44241
Phone: (330) 995-3050  Fax: (330) 995-3051  Toll Free: (877) 447-7376
www.sperolighting.com ©2008 The Spero Electric Corporation
AWLH  07/08
Job Information:
Project: 	 Prepared by:
Comments:	 Approved by:
Accessories & Replacements (Ordered Separately):
AWLH-PC1 = Photocell 120V (Field Installed), AWLH-PC2 = Photocell 208-277V (Field Installed)
BK = Black Powder Coat
BZ = Bronze Powder Coat
WH = White Powder Coat
AWLH
* �Please specify voltage:
120/208/240/277
QUAD default voltage: 277V
Ordering Guide:
Example: AWLH-HPS70-277-DO-BZ
	 Series 	 Lamp Type, Wattage 	 Voltage* 	 Direction	 Color Finish
DO = Down Only
UD = Up/Down
Compact Fluorescent:
CF126 = 1-26W, 120-277V	 CF226 = 2-26W, 120-277V
CF132 = 1-32W, 120-277V	 CF232 = 2-32W, 120-277V
CF142 = 1-42W, 120-277V	 CF242 = 2-42W, 120-277V
High Pressure Sodium:
HPS70 = 70W, QUAD	 HPS150 = 150W, QUAD
HPS100 = 100W, QUAD
Metal Halide:
MH175 = 175W, QUAD
Pulse Start Metal Halide:
PSMH50 = 50W, 120/277V	 PSMH150 = 150W, QUAD
PSMH70 = 70W, QUAD 	 PSMH175 = 175W, QUAD
PSMH100 = 100W, QUAD
Round Architectural Down Wall Light
Round Architectural Up & Down Wall Light
18”
7.1
25
”9.125”
W:18” x  H:7.125” x  D:9.125”